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2: 60 metres

* (Officiel)

Série 1:

Rang Numéro de d Nom

1 49 Arifi, Rayane

2 163 Guitter, Marvin

3 378 Kastrissianakis, DimitriosA°
4 585 Labeeuw, Guillaume

Catégorie

Benjamins (M)
Benjamins (M)
Benjamins (M)
Benjamins (M)

Cercle
RESC
RCAS
WS
RCAS

Performance
10.28
10.56
11.62
12.41



Série 2:
Rang
1

2
3
4

Série 3:
Rang

u b WN

3: 60 meétres

Série 1:
Rang
1

2

3

4

Série 2:
Rang

1

2

3

4

Série 3:
Rang

u b WN

Numéro de d
168

166

9913

167

Numéro de d:

740
9906
380
263

Numéro de d
3097
3267
3569
3449

Numéro de d
3450
9910
9907
3290

Numéro de d
3420
3261
3502
3418
3094

Nom

Niskota, AdrianA°
Vandamme, Ethan
ALLOUCHI, NAIM

Mouillard, Arthur

Nom

KOVACS TROCZER, MATE
Godart, Enzo

MORTET, LUCAS

Fadoul, Samy

Kouassi, MattéoA°

Nom
Levasseur, AnaA®s
Moreau, AbygaA«l

Panescu, Francesca MariaA°

Dombret, Laurine

Nom

Hsaine, Amelle

BRODURE GARCIA, OLIVIA
MRHANA, LINA

Rodesch, Nelly

Nom

Wood, Johanna Lyhne
El-Touni, ZéinabA°
Labeeuw, Romane
Etienne, Ycéane
Vandecruys, Charlotte

Catégorie

Benjamins (M)
Benjamins (M)
Benjamins (M)
Benjamins (M)

Catégorie

Benjamins (M)
Benjamins (M)
Benjamins (M)
Benjamins (M)
Benjamins (M)

Catégorie

Pupilles (F)
Pupilles (F)
Pupilles (F)
Pupilles (F)

Catégorie

Pupilles (F)
Pupilles (F)
Pupilles (F)
Pupilles (F)

Catégorie

Pupilles (F)
Pupilles (F)
Pupilles (F)
Pupilles (F)
Pupilles (F)

Cercle
WS
WS
RCAS
WS

Cercle
WS
RCAS
RCB
WS
IAAC

Cercle
WS
CSF
RCAS
RCAS

Cercle
WS
WS
RCB
CSF

Cercle
CSF
CSF
RCAS
WS
WS

Performance
10.38
10.43
10.78
12.23

Performance
10.73
10.89
10.91
10.92
11.06

Performance
9.9
10.45
10.69
11.44

Performance
10.32
10.67
10.76
10.94

Performance
9.46
9.59
10.32
10.67
11.67



4: 60 metres

Série 1:
Rang
1

u b WN

Série 2:
Rang

o Uk WN

Numéro de d
3131
2912
3167
3247
3055

Numéro de d
3056
2754
3209
3299
3162

Numéro de d:
6341

6619
6460

Numéro de d
9904
6499
6253
6629
6351
6727

Nom

QOuamari, Idriss
Monsieur, Julien
Al Adhami, Zaid
Karimi, Adil
Kourchi, Hamza

Nom

Amaro, Rafael

Vanhoof, Mathias

Van Assche, Noam

Kova'Cs Toperczer, DomiA°®
Mariakis, loannisA®

Nom

Jeanpierre, Lisa
Nange, Marine
SWAELENS, JEANNE
Azmani Matar, Rizlaine
Seigneur, Anouk

Nom

TORCOLI, LAVINIA
Muller, Sarah
Vanhoof, Annelies
Aliane, YasmineA®
Olivier, Lucie
Azzaoui, Marwa

Catégorie

Pupilles (M)
Pupilles (M)
Pupilles (M)
Pupilles (M)
Pupilles (M)

Catégorie

Pupilles (M)
Pupilles (M)
Pupilles (M)
Pupilles (M)
Pupilles (M)

Catégorie

Minimes (F)
Minimes (F)
Minimes (F)
Minimes (F)
Minimes (F)

Catégorie

Minimes (F)
Minimes (F)
Minimes (F)
Minimes (F)
Minimes (F)
Minimes (F)

Cercle
DACM
RESC
CSF
RCAS
WS

Cercle
WS
RCAS
WS
WS
WS

Cercle
SMAC

RCAS
WS

Cercle
RCB
RCAS
RCAS
WS
WS
RCAS

Performance
9.44
9.82
10.14
10.73
10.74

Performance
9.55
9.56
9.9
10
10.24

Performance
9.09
9.15
10.33
10.43
10.44

Performance
9.07
9.08
9.94
10.16
10.23
10.36



6: 60 metres

Série 1:
Rang
1

u b WN

Série 2:
Rang

o Uk WN

Numéro de d
9900
3801
4112
9902
4085
4084

Numéro de d
3665
3796
4159
4143
4142
3800

Numéro de d
510
141
610
245
494

Numéro de d
647

251

687

9909

246

561

Nom

CAMARA, IBRAHIM
Sztaray, Felix

Al Adhami, Zain

SADE OLIVEIRA, HUGO
Poortman, Lucas
Puletto, AlessioA®

Nom

Arifi, llias

Niesen, Gabriel

Ivens, Filip

Van de Calseyde, Léopold
Dombret, Loic

Tumson, Schumy

Nom

Dautrebande, Lola
Samyn, Marion
Stinglhamber, ChloA"é
Diakite, Ousanatou
Muller, Elsa

Nom

Fall, Diatou

Neel, CamilleA®
Meddour, Sofia
UMUHOZA, Synthia
Saglam, Elif
R'Ghioui, Rania

Catégorie

Minimes (M)
Minimes (M)
Minimes (M)
Minimes (M)
Minimes (M)
Minimes (M)

Catégorie

Minimes (M)
Minimes (M)
Minimes (M)
Minimes (M)
Minimes (M)
Minimes (M)

Catégorie

Cadettes (F)
Cadettes (F)
Cadettes (F)
Cadettes (F)
Cadettes (F)

Catégorie

Cadettes (F)
Cadettes (F)
Cadettes (F)
Cadettes (F)
Cadettes (F)
Cadettes (F)

Cercle
DACM
WS
CSF
DACM
RESC
RESC

Cercle
RESC
WS
RESC
WS
RCAS
WS

Cercle
RCB
WS
WS
RCAS
RCAS

Cercle

Performance
9.3
9.5
9.66
9.73
11.06
11.49

Performance
9.09
9.18
9.19
9.41
9.72
9.8

Performance
8.57
8.97
9.55
10.27
11.01

Performance
8.62
9.08
9.18
9.3
9.36
9.85



8: 60 meétres

Numéro de d
441
140
498
522
486
438

Numéro de d
523
141
515
221
100
358

Série 1:
Rang

1

2

3

10: 60 metres

Numéro de d
2512
2744
2673

Série 1:
Rang

1

2

3

Série 2:
Rang
1

u b WN

Numéro de d
2268
2168
2325

Numéro de d
2364
2433
9916
2514
2494

Nom

Manuel Duarte, IvanA®
Paquot, TomasA®

El Ayoubi, Maxime
Vandevelde, Franklin
Georis, Oscar

Sommermeyor, Azad LéoA®

Nom

El Mourabiti, Sohaib
Lifrange, Olivier
Farese, Florian
Boeckx, Benjamin
Diame, Ismael
Poortman, Romain

Nom

Hiben, Sarah Fabienne
Lakhdar, Nassera
Boulaich, Kawtar

Nom

Benelamine, Ismael
Cortild, Daniel
Vander Motte, Thibau

Nom

Moens, Cyprien

Du Welz, Borhan
BELKKA, MAURITH
Belhouari, Oussama
Day, Jonathan

Catégorie

Cadets (M)
Cadets (M)
Cadets (M)
Cadets (M)
Cadets (M)
Cadets (M)

Catégorie

Cadets (M)
Cadets (M)
Cadets (M)
Cadets (M)
Cadets (M)
Cadets (M)

Catégorie

Scolaires (F)
Scolaires (F)
Scolaires (F)

Catégorie

Scolaires (M)
Scolaires (M)
Scolaires (M)

Catégorie

Scolaires (M)
Scolaires (M)
Scolaires (M)
Scolaires (M)
Scolaires (M)

Cercle
RESC
WS
WS
WS
IAAC
RCAS

Cercle
WS
WS
WS
IAAC
IAAC
RESC

Cercle
WS
RCAS
RESC

Cercle
RSCA
WS
IAAC

Cercle
RESC
RESC
CSDY
RESC
WS

Performance
7.94
8.33
8.73
8.74
9.17
9.83

Performance
8.15
8.23
8.25
8.79
8.93
10.21

Performance
8.43
8.47
10.36

Performance
8.2
8.44
8.84

Performance
7.78
7.88
7.95
7.98
8.66



11: 60 metres

* (Officiel)

Série 1:

Rang Numéro de d Nom

1 1208 Ego, Caroline

2 109 Gille, Malika

3 192 Gomes Amaro, JessicaA°®
4 1292 Bassa-Mpembe Kintala, Mag
5 2564 Detry, Véronique

6 2924 Reckelbus, Laurence

12: 60 metres

* (Officiel)

Série 1

Rang Numéro de d Nom

1 243 Migeal, Antoine

2 1177 Dini, Kevin

3 65 Rios Torrico, Oscar

4 121 Martinez-Fernandez, Axel
5 9912 STEENPUT, BERTRAND
Série 2

Rang Numéro de d Nom

1 9914 DEFRENNE, DAVID

2 1304 Buelinckx, Bryan

3 9908 VANDECASTEELE, KEVIN
4 225 Boistel, Julien

5 9911 NOE, ANTOINE

6 9901 QUOIDBACH, ELIAS

Série 1:

Rang Numeéro de di
1 168

2 49

3 166

4 163

5 9913

Nom

Niskota, AdrianA°

Arifi, Rayane
Vandamme, Ethan
Guitter, Marvin
ALLOUCHI, NAIM
KOVACS TROCZER, MATE

Catégorie

Seniores (F)
Juniores (F)
Juniores (F)
Seniores (F)
Masters (F)
Masters (F)

Catégorie

Juniors (M)
Seniors (M)
Juniors (M)
Juniors (M)
Seniors (M)

Catégorie

Seniors (M)
Seniors (M)
Seniors (M)
Juniors (M)
Seniors (M)
Seniors (M)

Catégorie

Benjamins (M)
Benjamins (M)
Benjamins (M)
Benjamins (M)
Benjamins (M)
Benjamins (M)

Cercle
USBW
RSCA
WS
RCAS
Csby
RCAS

Cercle
WS
RSCA
WS
DACM
ACBB

Cercle
CSDY

Cercle
WS
RESC
WS
RCAS
RCAS
WS

Performance

8.35
8.59
8.89
9.22
10.07
11.26

Performance

7.72
7.86
8.01
8.22
8.59

Performance

7.51
7.56
7.88
8.06
8.43
8.53

Performance

DNS

10.09
10.14
10.17
10.39
10.63



15: 60 metres

Numéro de d Nom

3420
3261
3097
3450
3267
3502

Numéro de d:

3131
2754
3056
2912
3299
3209

Série 1:
Rang
1

2
3
4

Numéro de di

9904
6499
6253
6629
6341

Wood, Johanna Lyhne

El-Touni, ZéinabA®
Levasseur, AnaA®s
Hsaine, Amelle

Moreau, AbygaA«|
Labeeuw, Romane

Nom

Ouamari, Idriss
Vanhoof, Mathias
Amaro, Rafael
Monsieur, Julien

Kova'Cs Toperczer, DomiA®

Van Assche, Noam

Nom

Nange, Marine
TORCOLI, LAVINIA
Muller, Sarah
Vanhoof, Annelies
Aliane, YasmineA®
Jeanpierre, Lisa

Catégorie

Pupilles (F)
Pupilles (F)
Pupilles (F)
Pupilles (F)
Pupilles (F)
Pupilles (F)

Catégorie

Pupilles (M)
Pupilles (M)
Pupilles (M)
Pupilles (M)
Pupilles (M)
Pupilles (M)

Catégorie

Minimes (F)
Minimes (F)
Minimes (F)
Minimes (F)
Minimes (F)
Minimes (F)

Cercle
CSF
CSF
WS
WS
CSF
RCAS

Cercle
DACM
RCAS
WS
RESC
WS
WS

Cercle

RCB
RCAS
RCAS
WS
SMAC

Performance
8.43
9.46
9.73
10.03
10.4
10.51

Performance
9.46
9.52
9.61
9.69
9.92
10.14

Performance
9.05
9.13
9.22
9.78
DNS
DNS



18: 60 metres

Numéro de d Nom

3796
3665
4159
9900
3801
4112

Numéro de d:

510
647
141
251
687
9909

Numéro de di

441
523
141
515
140
498

Niesen, Gabriel
Arifi, llias

Ivens, Filip
CAMARA, IBRAHIM
Sztaray, Felix

Al Adhami, Zain

Nom

Dautrebande, Lola
Fall, Diatou

Samyn, Marion
Neel, CamilleA®
Meddour, Sofia
UMUHOZA, Synthia

Nom

Manuel Duarte, lvanA°

El Mourabiti, Sohaib
Lifrange, Olivier
Farese, Florian
Paquot, TomasA®

El Ayoubi, Maxime

Catégorie

Minimes (M)
Minimes (M)
Minimes (M)
Minimes (M)
Minimes (M)
Minimes (M)

Catégorie

Cadettes (F)
Cadettes (F)
Cadettes (F)
Cadettes (F)
Cadettes (F)
Cadettes (F)

Catégorie

Cadets (M)
Cadets (M)
Cadets (M)
Cadets (M)
Cadets (M)
Cadets (M)

Cercle
WS
RESC
RESC
DACM
WS
CSF

Cercle
RCB
WS
WS
WS
WS

Cercle
RESC
WS
WS
WS
WS
WS

Performance
9.09
9.1
9.11
9.25
9.44
9.77

Performance
8.46
8.62
8.98
8.99
9.13
9.53

Performance
7.86
8.13
8.18
8.18
8.39
8.89



22: 60 meétres

Numéro de d Nom

2364
2514
2433
9916
2268
2168

Numéro de d:

9914
1304
9908
1177
243
65

25: saut en hauteur

Groupe 1:
Rang
1

u b WN

Numéro de di

647
192
9909
245
2512

26: saut a la perche

Groupe 1:
Rang

1

2

3

Numéro de di

6501
6341
4278
4085
4084

Moens, Cyprien
Belhouari, Oussama
Du Welz, Borhan
BEKKAR, MAURITH
Benelamine, Ismael
Cortild, Daniel

Nom

DEFRENNE, DAVID
Buelinckx, Bryan
VANDECASTEELE, KEVIN
Dini, Kevin

Migeal, Antoine

Rios Torrico, Oscar

Nom

Fall, Diatou

Gomes Amaro, JessicaA®
UMUHOZA, Synthia
Diakite, Ousanatou
Hiben, Sarah Fabienne

Nom

Maigret, Marie
Jeanpierre, Lisa
Volcy, llan
Poortman, Lucas
Puletto, AlessioA°

Catégorie

Scolaires (M)
Scolaires (M)
Scolaires (M)
Scolaires (M)
Scolaires (M)
Scolaires (M)

Catégorie

Seniors (M)
Seniors (M)
Seniors (M)
Seniors (M)
Juniors (M)
Juniors (M)

Catégorie

Cadettes (F)
Juniores (F)
Cadettes (F)
Cadettes (F)
Scolaires (F)

Catégorie

Minimes (F)
Minimes (F)
Minimes (M)
Minimes (M)
Minimes (M)

Cercle
RESC
RESC
RESC
CSDY
RSCA
WS

Cercle
Ccsby
WS
CSF
RSCA
WS
WS

Cercle
WS

Cercle
WS
SMAC
RCB
RESC
RESC

Performance
7.74
7.85
7.86
7.93
8.24
8.27

Performance
7.43
7.5
7.78
7.8
7.81
7.84

Performance
1.3
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.15

Performance
2.06
1.75
1.55
NM
NM



27: lancer du poids 7,260kg

Groupe 1:
Rang
1

u b WN

32: lancer du poids 4,000kg

Numéro de d Nom

9901
1119
9912
9911
4264

QUOIDBACH, ELIAS
Lahaye, Jean-Guillaume
STEENPUT, BERTRAND
NOE, ANTOINE

Muller, Cyrille

33: lancer du poids 5,000kg

Numéro de di

100
221
20
358
9905
438

Nom

Diame, Ismael
Boeckx, Benjamin
Barras, Antoine
Poortman, Romain
TORCALI, MIESZKO

Sommermeyor, Azad LéoA®

Groupe 1:
Rang
1

34: lancer du poids 1,000kg

Numéro de d:

4345

Nom
Hastrais, Marc

Groupe 1:
Rang

O 00 N O ULl B WN -

=
= O

Numéro de d:

49
9913
163
263
168
740
166
9906
380
378
167

Nom

Arifi, Rayane
ALLOUCHI, NAIM
Guitter, Marvin
Kouassi, MattéoA°
Niskota, AdrianA°
Godart, Enzo
Vandamme, Ethan
MORTET, LUCAS
Fadoul, Samy

Kastrissianakis, DimitriosA°

Mouillard, Arthur

Catégorie

Seniors (M)
Seniors (M)
Seniors (M)
Seniors (M)
Masters (M)

Catégorie

Cadets (M)
Cadets (M)
Cadets (M)
Cadets (M)
Cadets (M)
Cadets (M)

Catégorie
M60

Catégorie

Benjamins (M)
Benjamins (M)
Benjamins (M)
Benjamins (M)
Benjamins (M)
Benjamins (M)
Benjamins (M)
Benjamins (M)
Benjamins (M)
Benjamins (M)
Benjamins (M)

Cercle
IAAC
IAAC
CsSDY
RESC
RCB
RCAS

Cercle
RESC

Cercle
RESC
RCAS
RCAS
IAAC
WS
RCAS
WS
RCB
WS
WS
WS

Performance
13.1
9.37
8.47
8.31
7.61

Performance
7.75
7.66
5.82
5.78
4.88
4.35

Performance
6.93

Performance
7.74
6.47

6
5.79
5.08
4.81
4.29
4.14

4.1
3.28
3.08



35: saut a la perche

* (Officiel)

Groupe 1:

Rang Numéro de d Nom

1 2364 Moens, Cyprien

2 393 Mordue, LucasA®

2 2169 Di Tursi, Luca

3 142 Paloglou, Blandine

5 646 Maigret, Lucie

5 4212 De Capitani, EmilioA®
358 Poortman, Romain

36: lancer du poids 2,000kg

* (Officiel)

Groupe 1:

Rang Numéro de d Nom

1 2754 Vanhoof, Mathias
2 3167 Al Adhami, Zaid

3 2912 Monsieur, Julien
4 3162 Mariakis, loannisA®
5 3056 Amaro, Rafael

6 Nange, Gabriel

7 3054 Muller, Alois

8 3055 Kourchi, Hamza

9 3247 Karimi, Adil

10 3131 Ouamari, Idriss
11 9917 ARNDT, NANUQ

37: lancer du poids 3,000kg

* (Officiel)

Groupe 1:

Rang Numéro de d Nom

1 4112 Al Adhami, Zain

2 4143 Van de Calseyde, Léopold

3 3665 Arifi, llias

4 4159 Ivens, Filip

5 3796 Niesen, Gabriel

6 9900 CAMARA, IBRAHIM

7 9902 SADE OLIVEIRA, HUGO
4142 Dombret, Loic

Catégorie
Scolaires (M)
Cadets (M)
Scolaires (M)
Cadettes (F)
Cadettes (F)
Masters (M)
Cadets (M)

Catégorie

Pupilles (M)
Pupilles (M)
Pupilles (M)
Pupilles (M)
Pupilles (M)
Pupilles (M)
Pupilles (M)
Pupilles (M)
Pupilles (M)
Pupilles (M)
Pupilles (M)

Catégorie

Minimes (M)
Minimes (M)
Minimes (M)
Minimes (M)
Minimes (M)
Minimes (M)
Minimes (M)
Minimes (M)

Cercle
RESC
RCB
WS
WS
WS
CSF
RESC

Cercle
RCAS
CSF
RESC
WS
WS

RCAS
WS
RCAS
DACM
WS

Cercle
CSF
WS
RESC
RESC
WS
DACM
DACM
RCAS

Performance

DNS

3.25
2.64
2.64
2.64
2.24
2.24

Performance

8.38
8.34
6.92
6.06
5.88
5.87
5.35

5.1
5.05

4.9
4.51

Performance

DNS

7.6
7.05
6.76
6.67
5.79
5.63
4.68



38: 60 meétres

Nange, DA"A¢A%lia
Boone, Maya
Diame, Soda
Karimi, Aicha
Huygens, Olivia

* (Officiel)

Série 1

Rang Numéro de d Nom
1

2 640

3 335

4 621

5 578

6 630

39: lancer du poids 6,000kg

* (Officiel)

Groupe 1:

Rang Numéro de d
1 121

2 225

40: saut en hauteur

* (Officiel)
Groupe 1:
Rang Numéro de d
1 6383
2 6341
3 6104
4 6455
5 9904
6 6499
7 3450
8 3097
9 3420
10 3418
11 3290
12 3449
13
15 3502
15 3094
15 9907
18 578
621
6263
6460
640

Cozzi, Noemi

Nom
Martinez-Fernandez, Axel
Boistel, Julien

Nom

Goffin, Estelle
Jeanpierre, Lisa
Reynaud, MartinaA®
Tzivri, ChristinaA°
TORCOLI, LAVINIA
Muller, Sarah

Hsaine, Amelle
Levasseur, AnaA®s
Wood, Johanna Lyhne
Etienne, Ycéane
Rodesch, Nelly
Dombret, Laurine
Nange, DA"A¢A%lia
Labeeuw, Romane
Vandecruys, Charlotte
MRHANA, LINA
Huygens, Olivia
Karimi, Aicha

Van De Velde, Alexandra
Seigneur, Anouk
Boone, Maya

Catégorie

Benjamins (M)
Benjamines (F)
Benjamines (F)
Benjamines (F)
Benjamines (F)
Benjamines (F)

Catégorie
Juniors (M)
Juniors (M)

Catégorie
Minimes (F)
Minimes (F)
Minimes (F)
Minimes (F)
Minimes (F)
Minimes (F)
Pupilles (F)
Pupilles (F)
Pupilles (F)
Pupilles (F)
Pupilles (F)
Pupilles (F)
Benjamins (M)
Pupilles (F)
Pupilles (F)
Pupilles (F)
Benjamines (F)
Benjamines (F)
Minimes (F)
Minimes (F)
Benjamines (F)

Cercle

RESC
IAAC
RCAS
DACM
WS

Cercle
DACM
RESC

Cercle
CSF
SMAC
IAAC
RCB
RCB
RCAS
WS
WS
CSF
WS
CSF
RCAS

RCAS
WS
RCB
DACM
RCAS
IAAC
WS
RESC

Performance

10.73
10.75
11.52
11.73
11.75
12.49

Performance

9.52
7.38

Performance

NM
DNS
NM
NM

1.4
1.25
1.2
1.2
1.15
11
1.05



41: 60 metres CHAISE

* (Officiel)

Série 1:

Rang Numéro de d Nom

1 1275 Bayekula, Léa

Catégorie
Seniores (F)

Cercle
WS

Performance
15.6



